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~am ~ ~ ~ m 2023-24 c):; fc;rv ~ Rl<;_'llt&~'ll1 'R" d .• ii<><Hctit<>f!Cil c:mT ~RC;/ ~ftC1ctitM'tCii 

~T (Vacation & Breaks) 6<'! Fa"1<h71klffilC1 ~ CfiT faluT<r ~ '&:-
.;) .:J" 

(Cfi') 'Jl1lt ~ ~ : -

(1) atfi<r Cfitm&~'ll:- 3fldm, ~ ' ~ ' ~ ' ~' dji:Jit'lle'!, ~' ~ cn)&~CfiiC11,~, qca:rr, 

~' ~' klCiitlfct>'lll q qj{jUI'(i"t I 
.:l 

Jj.lf ~r.r/ t<f; ~~ ~ OCfi' ~ 

1 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 (Monday) 16.06.2023 (Friday) 40 Days 

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sundayl 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 13.01.2024 _(Saturday) 20 Days 

Ji.lf ~r.r/ t<f; ~~ ~ OCfi' ~ 

1 Summer Vacation 02 .05.2023 (Tuesday) 20.06.2023 (Tuesday) 50 Days 

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 _(Sunday) 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Mondayl 03 .01.2024 (Wednesday) 10 Days 

-
Jj.lf ~r.r/ Tcll ~~ ~ OCfi' ~ 

1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 24.05.2023 _lWednesday) 10 Days 

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 04.12.2023 (Monday) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 50 Days 

-
'Jj.lf ~~r.r/ Tcll ~~ ~ OCfi' ~ 

1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 03.06.2023 _lSaturday) 20 Days 

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 14.12.2023 (Thursday) 22.01.2024 JMonday) 40Days 
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(~) ~ 00 em;)- ~: 

(1) ~' ~ Cf ~ (~) UT ~ ~ fcle:_;am;a I 

I jfi".~ ~r.r/ t<f; ~~ ~O<P l ~ I 
ll Winter Vacation 04.12.2023 (Monday) 11.02.2024 (Sunday) I 70 Days I 

-
jfi".~ ~r.r/ t<f;. ~~ ~O<P fa;r 

1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 03.06.2023 (Saturday) 20 Days 

2 Winter Break 04.12.2023 (Monday) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 50 Days 

(3) ~ fclc;lll<4ll, ~ I -
jfi".<f ~r.r/ t<f; fa;ricf; "t ~~ fa;r 

1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 24.05.2023 (Wednesday) 10 Days 

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 18.12.2023 (Monday) 05.02.2024 (Monday) 50 Days 

(4) ~ fcle;ll1<4ll, ~I -
jfi". ~ ~r.r/ t<f; ~"t ~~ fa;r 

1 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 (Monday) 16.06.2023 (Friday) 40 Days 

2 Autumn Break 20. 10.2023 (Friday) 29 . 10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days 

3 Winter Break 25. 12.2023 (Monday) 13.01.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days 

Note: 
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive. 
B- If the day of opening/ day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt . 

the same will be included in Vacation & Break. 

o1T Zl ·~ 
(tra=r 3m' ~) 

~ ~ (~'Tfatq;-) 
~ ~ 

1. jqJ<~<tC1, ~ ~ Cf>lll~<4<~, ~ fcla<al('i<J ~ em ~ 3mn:r ct 'ffRr ~ ~ ~ c)" ~ 
~ -
~ ~ ~ Fclc;lll<4<ll <fiT~ 'fit! 

- " 
2. ~!Cfl, ~ ~ fm:rr ~ ~ ~, ~ fcle:_<al("'ll ~I 

3. ~' ~ Fcle:_lii("'O!J, Cf>I6AioR1 

4. ii(>i'HRlCl,AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, 

Jaipur,Rajasthan- 302019. 

5. A(>I'HfilCl, KVPSS, Hqrs, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081. 

6. A(>I'HfilCl, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193,West Bengal. 
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